
KOERU KK KERGEJÕUSTIKUKOLMAPÄEV
17.09.2003 KOERU KK STAADION

POISID

400 m jooks

Virgo Adusoo 29.07.85 60,2
Alor Jürgen 13.05.90 72,5
Jarmo Liiva 30.12.92 76,9
Bert Tippi 27.07.90 77,8
Jarmo Jürgen 16.06.94 81,4
Rauno Reinart 12.07.92 81,5
Jürjo Jürgen 25.05.91 82,7
Matis Jürgen 04.12.96 93,9
Gert-Gerhart Malberg 15.10.94 95,5

60 m tõkkejooks

Tarmo Saar 03.03.83 8,8 M-106,7
Reigo Jõgiste 06.08.85 9,3 MJ-99,0
Ott Talvik 11.01.83 9,3 M-106,7
Tõnn Talvik 13.10.88 9,6 PB-83,8
Alar Saar 28.11.81 9,8 M-106,7
Virgo Adusoo 29.07.85 9,9 MJ-99,0
Martin Adusoo 10.11.86 10,2 PA-91,4
Alor Jürgen 13.05.90 10,3 PC-60,0
Bert Tippi 27.07.90 11,2 PC-60,0
Jürjo Jürgen 25.05.91 11,4 PC-60,0
Sander Resev 09.03.92 11,9 PC-60,0
Jarmo Liiva 30.12.92 12,0 PC-60,0
Rauno Reinart 12.07.92 12,5 PC-60,0
Jarmo Jürgen 16.06.94 13,1 PC-60,0
Madis Bobrovski 06.12.93 13,3 PC-60,0
Matis Jürgen 04.12.96 13,6 PC-60,0

Teivashüpe

Tarmo Saar 03.03.83 3.20
Martin Adusoo 10.11.86 3.10
Alar Saar 28.11.81 3.00
Reigo Jõgiste 06.08.85 2.90
Aare Aan 21.12.83 2.90
Ott Talvik 11.01.83 2.70
Andre Mägi 14.01.88 2.70
Virgo Adusoo 29.07.85 2.60
Alo Jürgen 06.01.89 2.20
Tõnn Talvik 13.10.88 2.20
Bert Tippi 27.07.90 2.10



Alor Jürgen 13.05.90 1.90
Madis Bobrovski 06.12.93 1.70
Margus Künnapuu 30.07.89 1.50
Jürjo Jürgen 25.05.91 1.30
Sander Resev 09.03.92 1.20
Jarmo Jürgen 16.06.94 1.00
Matis Jürgen 04.12.96 1.00
Jarmo Liiva 30.12.92 1.00
Rauno Reinart 12.07.92 1.00
Gert-Gerhart Malberg 15.10.94 1.00

TÜDRUKUD

400 m jooks

Kirsika Kool 28.05.88 68,7
Madli Adusoo 15.01.90 75,3
Helena Tammik 18.04.88 75,6
Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.90 76,6
Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 79,1

60 m tõkkejooks

Kirsika Kool 28.05.88 10,4 TB-76,2
Helena Tammik 18.04.88 10,5 TB-76,2
Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 11,3 TC-60,0
Eva Perejainen 12.02.91 11,9 TC-60,0
Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.90 12,1 TC-60,0
Madli Adusoo 15.01.90 12,4 TC-60,0

Teivashüpe

Madli Adusoo 15.01.90 1.40
Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.90 1.00
Eva Perejainen 12.02.91 1.00
Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 1.00


